GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
Grundfos COMFORT
Circulator pumps
50/60 Hz
T
a
b
le

Grundfos COMFORT 1
1. Product description
Type key Europe
Type key USA
Approvals
Fig. 1 European approvals
Fig. 2 US approvals
Applications
GRUNDFOS COMFORT circulator pumps are
designed for
• domestic hot-water systems in single- and two-
family houses
• small heating systems
• cooling and air-conditioning systems.
The pumps are suitable for open and closed systems.
They must be installed indoors.
Fig. 3 Single-loop system
Fig. 4 Branched system
Example UP S 20 -14 M B X A PM
Circulator pump
Selectric: 3-speed
Type range:
15 = length 80 mm / Rp 1/2
20 = length 110 mm / G 1 1/4
XX = pump head only
Maximum head [dm]
Motor (pump head only - fits all COMFORT pump
housings)
Brass pump housing
Integrated isolating and non-return valves
AUTOADAPT
Permanent magnet
Example UP 10 -16 A PM B 5 LC
Circulator pump
Type range
Maximum head [dm]
AUTOADAPT
Permanent magnet
Brass pump housing
5 = 1/2" internal thread
N5 = 1/2" NPT
U = 1 1/4" NPSM + integrated isolating and non-return valves
Line cord and plug
US
LISTED
C
WATER QUALITY
USC
CLA